ACCESSORIES FOR
NEUROPHYSIOLOGY
QUALITY
IS NOT A DETAIL,
DETAILS MAKE
QUALITY.
Electrodes are the first element
in the bioelectric analogical data

BIONEN Headcaps can be delivered with or
without accessories. To facilitate order use the
following codification:
The complete Kit includes the following accessories in adult or pediatric version according to the cap’s size:
CODE EXAMPLE 0013. XXX - XXX - X - X
S= SINGLE CAP with chin strap
K= CAP with complete KIT of accessories
REF ACCESSORIES FOR PREWIRED HEADCAPS
2011.005 Chin strap adult 1
2011.015 Chin strap pediatric 1
0063.001 Thoracic belt adult 1
0063.002 Thoracic belt pediatric 1
2072.001 No sterile syringe 30 ml 1
0049.002 Blunted needle 1
ADULT KIT
0013 K01
PEDIATRIC KIT
0013 K02
S= SINGLE CAP with chin strap
K= CAP with complete KIT of accessories
MANUFACTURER EEG INSTRUMENT MODEL INSTRUMENT CODE CONNECTOR TYPE
EBNeuro (ATES) NEUROTRAVEL SMART NTS MDR 50 PIN MCH
EBNeuro MIZAR - BE MBE MDR 50 PIN MCH
EBNeuro BE MICRO BEM VHDCI 36 PIN MCH - BLACK
EBNeuro BE LIGHT BEL MDR 36 PIN MCH
EBNeuro BE LIGHT 36 B36 MDR 50 PIN MCH
EBNeuro BE PLUS LTM BEP VHDCI 60 PIN MCH
EBNeuro BE PLUS PRO BPP VHDCI 60 PIN MCH
EBNeuro NEMUS 2 NEM VHDCI 36 PIN MCH - GREY
Micromed BRAIN QUICK BQK DB 25 PIN MCH
Nihon Kohden NEUROFAX NKH MDR 50 PIN FMM
Deymed TRUESCAN EEG DEY DB25PINMCH
DX-SYSTEM BRAINTEST PLUS DXS MDR 50 PIN MCH
Cadwell ESSENTIA CWL MDR 36 PIN MCH
ALL ALL TPR DIN 42802 (FEMALE 1,5 mm) - UNI
BIONEN manufactures EEG headcaps with direct connection with main EEG instruments, further
reducing the exam’s preparation time and costs. No need of adapter cables.
The following configuration are included in our standard production, if the EEG system you need is not
in the list, contact us.
CODE EXAMPLE 0013. XXX - XXX - X - X
AVAILABLE CONNECTORS
FOR FAST PLUG-IN HEADCAPS
 bionen | 3736 | ACCESSORIES FOR NEUROPHYSIOLOGY
EEG ELECTRODES
CUP ELECTRODES
REF MATERIAL Ø CUP L CABLE QTY
0012.005 Silver Chloride (Ag/AgCl) 10 mm 150 cm 10 pcs.
0012.006 Golden Silver (Ag/Au) 10 mm 150 cm 10 pcs.
0012.007 Silver (Ag) 10 mm 150 cm 10 pcs.
REUSABLE CUP ELECTRODES
REF MATERIAL Ø CUP L CABLE QTY
0012.015 Silver Chloride (Ag/AgCl) 10 mm 150 cm 10 pcs.
0012.016 Golden Silver (Ag/Au) 10 mm 150 cm 10 pcs.
0012.017 Silver (Ag) 10 mm 150 cm 10 pcs.
REUSABLE CUP ELECTRODES (LTM)
BIONEN Cup Electrodes for EEG are designed
and manufactured to ensure high-quality signals
and minimize noise.
Available in Ag, Ag/AgCl, and Ag/Au, the
geometry of the electrodes ensures excellent
adhesion to the patient for every type of application,
from routine EEG to long-term monitoring (LTM)
and sleep studies (PSG). The connection between
the electrode, the cable, and the connector is
designed to ensure maximum durability.
•	 Packaging: 10 cups/pouch with different
colors
•	 Pure Ag/AgCl sensor ensures uniform high
signal quality
•	 Pre-attached tangle-free lead wires
•	 Color coded lead wires for easy handling
INTENDED USE: EEG EP PSG
AVAILABLE COLORS